
Facility 23-Dec 24-Dec 25-Dec 26-Dec 27-Dec 28-Dec
University Café Education Center 0700-1300 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

French Creek Snk Bar 0600-1600 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Impulse Smoothies WC 0600-1800 0900-1500 CLOSED 0900-1500 0900-1500 CLOSED
Impulse Smoothies NR CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

La Casita Loca 0700-1200 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Warriors' Command Post 0630-1300 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Starbucks 0630-1800 0700-1700 CLOSED 0700-1700 0700-1700 0700-1700
La Casita Loca NR 0700-1300 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sandbar - Courthouse Bay 0630-1200 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Raiders Grill 0700-1200 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Food Court Managers 0600-1930 0600-1730 CLOSED 0600-1930 0600-1930 0800-1930
Food Court Operations 0600-1930 0600-1730 CLOSED 0600-1930 0600-1930 0800-1930

Honey Baked Hams 0930-1500 0930-1300 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 1100-1400
American Treats 0830-1900 0830-1700 CLOSED 0830-1900 0830-1900 0830-1900

Baba's Mediterranean Grill 1000-1800 1000-1700 CLOSED 1000-1800 1000-1800 1000-1800
Hibachi San 1000-1900 1000-1700 CLOSED 1000-1900 1000-1900 1000-1900

Panda Express 1000-1900 1000-1700 CLOSED 1000-1900 1000-1900 1000-1900
Subway 1000-1900 1000-1700 CLOSED 1000-1900 1000-1900 1000-1900
Wendy's 1000-1900 1000-1700 CLOSED 1000-1900 1000-1900 1000-1900

Facility 29-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan 3-Jan
University Café Education Center CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

French Creek Snk Bar CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Impulse Smoothies WC CLOSED 0900-1500 0900-1500 CLOSED 0900-1500 0900-1500
Impulse Smoothies NR CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

La Casita Loca CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Warriors' Command Post CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Starbucks 0700-1700 0700-1700 0700-1700 0830-1600 0700-1700 0700-1700
La Casita Loca NR CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Sandbar - Courthouse Bay CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Raiders Grill CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Food Court Managers 0830-1730 0600-1930 0600-1730 0930-1730 0600-1930 0600-1930
Food Court Operations 0830-1730 0600-1930 0600-1730 0930-1730 0600-1930 0600-1930

Honey Baked Hams CLOSED 0930-1500 0930-1300 CLOSED CLOSED 0930-1500
American Treats 0900-1700 0830-1900 0830-1700 1000-1700 0830-1900 0830-1900

Baba's Mediterranean Grill 1000-1700 1000-1800 1000-1700 1000-1700 1000-1800 1000-1800
Hibachi San 1000-1700 1000-1900 1000-1700 1000-1700 1000-1900 1000-1900

Panda Express 1000-1700 1000-1900 1000-1700 1000-1700 1000-1900 1000-1900
Subway 1000-1700 1000-1900 1000-1700 1000-1700 1000-1900 1000-1900
Wendy's 1000-1700 1000-1900 1000-1700 1000-1700 1000-1900 1000-1900
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